Spot Manager: All, 01/24/22-01/30/22

Order: 31519
Station: WCOV-TV

Monday 01/24/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
Tuesday 01/25/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
Wednesday 01/26/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
Wednesday 01/26/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
Friday 01/28/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
Saturday 01/29/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Govermor
Sunday 01/30/22 Palitical - Kay Ivey For Governor

mc:am< 01/30/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor

$50.00:30
$100.00:30
$100.00:30
$50.00:30
$100.00:30
$50.00:30
$100.00:30
$975.00:30

- [ #1,525.00

__ $1,525.00

M-F 935p-1005p

M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 935p-1005p

M-F 9p-935p Late News
Sat 9-930p Late News

1961 Political Candidate
1961 Political Candidate
1961 Political Candidate
1961 Political Candidate
1961 Political Candidate
1961 Political Candidate

M-SU 10p-1205a Late New 1961 Political Candidate
NFC Championship Game 1961 vo_anm_ Candidate

9:37:56 PM
9:11:28 PM
9:22:04 PM
9:37:15 PM
9:14:25 PM
9:20:20 PM
10:16:52 PM
7:10:05 PM

KIAL22TV02H (HD)
KIAL22TV02H (HD)
KIAL22TVO02H (HD)
KIAL22TVO02H (HD)
KIAL22TVO2H (HD)
KIAL22TVO02H (HD)
KIAL22TVO02H (HD)

KIAL22TV02H (HD)

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

Jenna Nubar
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