Spot Manager: All, 01/24/22-01/30/22

719 71: WCOV-7 71: WCOV-7 72: Monday (Monday (Tuesday (dnesday (friday (Friday (Friday (Friday (Saturday (Sunday (Sunda						\$1,525.00		
						\$1,525.00		
Part	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	7:10:05 PM	1961 Political Candidate	NFC Championship Game		lay 01/30/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Sunda
### Air Time Sta Ad-ID	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	10:16:52 PM	Political Candidate	M-SU 10p-1205a Late New		lay 01/30/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Sunda
Pate Air Time Sta Ad-ID Estimate # Air Time Sta Ad-ID	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:20:20 PM	Political Candidate			lay 01/29/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Saturda
## Air Time Sta Ad-ID	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:14:25 PM	1961 Political Candidate		\$100.00:30	lay 01/28/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Frida
### Part Par	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:37:15 PM	1961 Political Candidate		\$50.00:30	tay 01/26/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Wednesda
179 Tuesday 01/25/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor \$100.00 :30 M-F 99-935p Late News 1961 Political Candidate 9:11:28 PM KIAL22TV02H (HD) Rate Lengt Inv. Code (Booked) Estimate # Air Time Sta Ad-ID Air Tim	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:22:04 PM				lay 01/26/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Wednesda
Pate Advertiser Rate Lengtlinv. Code (Booked) Estimate # Air Time StalAd-ID 179 1800 Price Air Time StalAd-ID 1800 Price Air Time Air Time	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:11:28 PM	Political Candidate			lay 01/25/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Luesda
Date Advertiser Rate LengtInv. Code (Booked) Estimate # Air Time StalAd-ID 719 719 719 719 72 WCOV-TV	Jenna Nubar	KIAL22TV02H (HD)	9:37:56 PM	1961 Political Candidate	M-F 935p-1005p		lay 01/24/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor	Monda
Date Advertiser Rate Lengtilnv. Code (Booked) Estimate # Air Time StalAd-ID							:OV-TV	Station: WCC
Date Advertiser Rate Lengtinv. Code (Booked) Estimate # Air Time StaAd-ID								Order: 31519
	AE Full Name			Estimate #			Date Advertiser	Weekday

[Sorted by: Station]

Spot Manager: All, 01/24/22-01/30/22 (02/01/22 11:33:02 AM)